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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
 
Girls 11&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A1 26.38

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R*2 26.39

RAYS-NE 15Caruso, Sophia A*2 26.39

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J4 26.74

SEAL-ME 17Freeman, Nora T5 26.94

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma6 27.07

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G7 27.15

HAY-NE 13Provost, Samantha D8 27.25

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R9 27.30

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Thea B10 27.35

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Sarah H11 27.42

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reilly E12 27.52

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L13 27.55

ESC-NE 14Van Corbach, Ashley K14 27.70

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M15 27.74

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Ella K16 28.09

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P17 28.36

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V*18 28.79

NSSC-NE 15Bhangle, Kimaya S*18 28.79

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R20 28.85

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R21 29.09

WW-NE 16Shelly, Brielle J22 29.28

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Vicky H23 29.30

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S24 29.32

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O25 29.33

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E26 29.35

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M27 29.36

NSSC-NE 16Estrella, Kyla J28 29.39

ESC-NE 12Kruscica, Selma29 29.51

RAYS-NE 13Robinson, Mia I30 29.70

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E31 29.76

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A32 29.80

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R33 29.88

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P34 30.19

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L35 30.34

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A36 30.43

RAYS-NE 13Armstrong, Maren37 30.44

NSSC-NE 16McKinnon, Libby38 30.55

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E39 30.60

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A40 30.70

WW-NE 13Long, James E41 30.86

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M42 30.97

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie43 31.20

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H44 31.23

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E45 31.29

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M46 31.40

RAYS-NE 12Blais, Amy C*47 31.59

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G*47 31.59

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R49 31.82

NSSC-NE 17Hui, Ariel50 31.85

NSSC-NE 15Kariuki, Viktoria N51 31.89

ESC-NE 11Tovtyn, Sofia V52 32.13

ESC-NE 11Rowe, Harper R53 32.25

HAY-NE 13Bernier, Celine K54 32.27

SEAL-ME 11Perry, Annie E55 32.30

RAYS-NE 16Leo, Cynthita J*56 32.61

ESC-NE 15Islamovic, Elma*56 32.61

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F58 32.69

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G59 32.95

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E60 33.35

NSSC-NE 11Peterson, Olivia S61 33.36

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S62 33.42

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J63 33.69

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E64 33.78

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M65 33.84

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M66 33.91

SEAL-ME 11Casaletto, Avery E67 34.10

NSSC-NE 12Zheng, Vivian H68 34.86

SEAL-ME 12Jachimowicz, Alyssa L69 35.08

RAYS-NE 13Joy, Portia E70 35.62

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R71 35.70

HAY-NE 14Wackerle, Selena W72 35.72

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P73 35.89

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M74 37.33

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G75 37.41

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E76 37.68

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A77 37.95

RAYS-NE 11Neudorff, Leah M78 39.50

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena79 39.81

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y80 39.89

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A81 45.90

RAYS-NE 12Weihrauch, Lily C82 48.65

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Sambrook, Audrey G1 54.90

26.27 28.63

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A2 57.13

27.55 29.58

ESC-NE 17Goucher, Ela C3 57.67

27.21 30.46

WW-NE 16Harney, Keeley E4 57.82

27.64 30.18

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L5 58.43

28.25 30.18

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reilly E6 58.50

27.76 30.74

RAYS-NE 13Lawson, McKenna R7 58.52

28.18 30.34

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H8 58.55

28.24 30.31

ESC-NE 16Whitney, Milena R9 58.86

28.67 30.19

WW-NE 16Bulman, Reagan M10 58.99

28.34 30.65

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Thea B11 59.02

28.21 30.81

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G12 59.14

28.79 30.35

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R13 1:00.05

28.57 31.48

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Sarah H14 1:00.53

28.99 31.54

NSSC-NE 17Wipke, Sarah E15 1:00.80

29.58 31.22

ESC-NE 14Van Corbach, Ashley K16 1:01.00

29.18 31.82

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Emmie E17 1:01.03

29.45 31.58

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle18 1:01.68

29.12 32.56

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma19 1:01.72

28.91 32.81

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M20 1:01.94

29.16 32.78

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V21 1:01.95

29.83 32.12

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P22 1:02.48

30.47 32.01

RAYS-NE 17Hazard, Reilly R23 1:02.83

29.32 33.51

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Ella K24 1:02.86

29.63 33.23

RAYS-NE 17Hazard, Emma G25 1:03.17

29.97 33.20

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E26 1:03.40

31.06 32.34

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K27 1:03.54

30.77 32.77

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A28 1:03.74

30.61 33.13

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R29 1:03.83

30.63 33.20

ESC-NE 14Mailloux, Izzy A30 1:04.02

30.54 33.48

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O*31 1:04.08

31.01 33.07

WW-NE 16Shelly, Brielle J*31 1:04.08

30.66 33.42

HAY-NE 13Zeng, Wilma W33 1:04.11

31.51 32.60

ESC-NE 14Collins, Lindsay F34 1:04.63

31.30 33.33

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R35 1:04.91

31.50 33.41

NSSC-NE 16McNulty, Arianna A36 1:05.03

30.93 34.10

ESC-NE 15White, Ryan V37 1:05.16

31.20 33.96

WW-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E38 1:05.19

30.99 34.20

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Anamaria C39 1:05.21

30.75 34.46

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C40 1:05.28

31.97 33.31

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M41 1:05.44

31.48 33.96

RAYS-NE 11Schreiber, Jordyn R42 1:05.85

31.29 34.56

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R43 1:05.86

30.97 34.89
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ESC-NE 12Kruscica, Selma44 1:05.94

31.29 34.65

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S45 1:06.40

31.50 34.90

NSSC-NE 13Cheung, Mikayla T46 1:06.60

31.77 34.83

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L47 1:06.70

32.01 34.69

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A48 1:07.19

32.28 34.91

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R49 1:07.49

32.48 35.01

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W50 1:08.12

33.34 34.78

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M51 1:08.49

32.89 35.60

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G52 1:08.63

32.76 35.87

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P53 1:08.65

32.75 35.90

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M54 1:08.75

32.93 35.82

WW-NE 13Long, James E55 1:08.79

33.78 35.01

SEAL-ME 11Perry, Annie E56 1:09.08

32.48 36.60

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E57 1:09.15

33.29 35.86

SEAL-ME 13Wells, Stella A58 1:09.25

32.38 36.87

ESC-NE 11Rowe, Harper R59 1:10.81

34.34 36.47

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A60 1:11.75

33.53 38.22

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J61 1:12.13

34.07 38.06

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M62 1:12.78

35.34 37.44

ESC-NE 15Islamovic, Elma63 1:14.59

34.99 39.60

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K64 1:14.89

35.99 38.90

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E65 1:15.37

35.25 40.12

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M66 1:17.34

36.43 40.91

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Bianca T67 1:17.53

34.38 43.15

SEAL-ME 11Casaletto, Avery E68 1:18.76

35.83 42.93

HAY-NE 11Gurge, Caroline E69 1:20.19

38.86 41.33

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P70 1:21.47

38.38 43.09

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C71 1:21.82

38.68 43.14

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G72 1:22.11

39.05 43.06

NSSC-NE 11Noble, Ella C73 1:22.26

37.23 45.03

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L74 1:23.13

39.75 43.38

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E75 1:25.87

41.64 44.23

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A76 1:28.84

41.14 47.70

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J77 1:29.87

41.84 48.03

RAYS-NE 11Verbun, Stella A78 1:30.63

42.91 47.72

RAYS-NE 11Bamberg, Vera M79 1:31.31

40.71 50.60

HAY-NE 11Hall, Sydney S80 1:35.50

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A81 1:52.96

50.83 1:02.13

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reilly E1 2:04.66

28.29 31.15 33.0632.16

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A2 2:05.25

29.04 31.29 32.5432.38

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R3 2:05.34

28.33 31.28 32.7333.00

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G4 2:05.90

29.49 32.48 31.5532.38

ESC-NE 16Whitney, Milena R5 2:05.94

29.78 32.13 31.8832.15

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L6 2:07.75

28.19 31.78 33.7734.01

WW-NE 16Harney, Keeley E7 2:09.13

29.58 32.63 33.7433.18

RAYS-NE 15Caruso, Sophia A8 2:09.25

30.24 33.41 31.2134.39

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Thea B9 2:09.88

29.12 32.05 34.7933.92

PYPB-NE 17Bencivenga, Mia A10 2:11.53

30.27 32.84 34.0834.34

HAY-NE 13Provost, Samantha D11 2:11.59

30.13 33.78 33.0834.60

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E12 2:11.77

30.93 32.78 33.7934.27

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle13 2:13.12

30.17 33.07 35.2134.67

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R14 2:13.96

30.33 34.01 34.6834.94

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V15 2:15.38

30.28 33.64 35.4036.06

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P16 2:15.42

32.05 34.93 32.7535.69

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J17 2:15.84

30.97 34.23 35.5035.14

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Sarah H18 2:15.85

30.70 34.72 34.8735.56

ESC-NE 14Van Corbach, Ashley K19 2:16.24

31.09 34.92 34.2136.02

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V20 2:16.58

31.15 34.77 34.9835.68

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R21 2:17.61

30.91 35.14 35.6835.88

NSSC-NE 16Estrella, Kyla J22 2:17.92

31.42 34.21 35.9836.31

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K23 2:17.93

32.10 35.92 34.3135.60

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M24 2:18.42

31.59 35.59 34.9236.32

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R25 2:18.83

30.83 35.75 34.9737.28

NSSC-NE 15Bhangle, Kimaya S26 2:19.32

32.04 35.32 36.2935.67

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A27 2:19.56

32.15 35.20 35.5436.67

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Ella K28 2:19.91

30.83 34.89 37.2836.91

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O29 2:21.29

32.17 36.78 35.2837.06

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L30 2:21.87

32.69 35.40 36.7537.03

NSSC-NE 16McKinnon, Libby31 2:22.07

32.51 36.54 35.3237.70

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S32 2:22.33

33.22 36.56 35.0637.49

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P33 2:22.51

32.60 36.48 36.1837.25

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A34 2:23.66

33.37 36.72 36.0437.53

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R35 2:24.02

32.96 37.42 34.6139.03

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E36 2:24.65

33.30 37.17 35.4738.71

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M37 2:24.92

33.46 37.26 35.8938.31

ESC-NE 12Kruscica, Selma38 2:25.20

33.03 37.65 35.2939.23

WW-NE 13Long, James E39 2:26.62

33.69 37.35 37.6937.89

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie40 2:26.74

33.53 36.75 37.7038.76

RAYS-NE 13Armstrong, Maren41 2:28.78

32.02 37.98 39.3639.42

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R42 2:29.52

34.99 37.88 37.3939.26

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E43 2:29.58

33.61 39.17 36.4740.33

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E44 2:29.76

34.09 38.68 37.8539.14

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A45 2:29.90

33.58 38.16 40.1438.02

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G46 2:29.94

35.44 38.69 37.1538.66

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H47 2:30.28

34.02 38.01 38.8339.42
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NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Vicky H48 2:30.47

32.77 37.53 39.6140.56

ESC-NE 11Rowe, Harper R49 2:31.36

35.12 38.37 37.8040.07

RAYS-NE 11Gouger, Hannah M50 2:31.44

34.04 38.04 38.9940.37

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K51 2:32.34

35.80 38.50 39.0538.99

NSSC-NE 15Kariuki, Viktoria N52 2:32.75

35.06 39.90 37.2140.58

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J53 2:34.30

35.35 40.01 38.9939.95

HAY-NE 13Bernier, Celine K54 2:35.69

35.17 39.60 39.6041.32

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W55 2:37.87

34.11 38.18 48.3237.26

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R56 2:39.31

36.61 40.07 40.8441.79

RAYS-NE 12Blais, Amy C57 2:39.56

35.63 41.71 37.9944.23

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E58 2:39.90

36.57 40.47 40.8042.06

HAY-NE 14Wackerle, Selena W59 2:43.17

35.09 40.25 43.9443.89

NSSC-NE 11Peterson, Olivia S60 2:44.77

38.19 42.37 38.1946.02

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E61 2:46.12

36.73 43.35 41.9644.08

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M62 2:46.88

36.47 42.34 41.6146.46

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G63 2:47.60

37.20 41.53 43.9744.90

NSSC-NE 12Zheng, Vivian H64 2:48.02

37.30 42.67 41.9546.10

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S65 2:52.83

39.28 44.01 42.8346.71

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P66 2:53.12

37.56 42.73 46.7246.11

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M67 2:56.12

40.53 2:15.59

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M68 2:56.93

39.06 44.15 46.0847.64

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E69 2:59.03

42.06 46.14 43.9346.90

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L70 3:01.17

38.29 47.76

RAYS-NE 11Neudorff, Leah M71 3:04.20

43.28 46.34 45.7948.79

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A72 3:14.63

40.05 49.89 51.6753.02

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y73 3:16.10

45.28 50.80 47.2452.78

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena74 3:36.68

42.91 58.59 55.5559.63

RAYS-NE 12Weihrauch, Lily C75 4:04.56

 
Girls 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Sambrook, Audrey G1 5:31.43

28.90 32.95 33.1633.00

33.97 33.72 34.55 34.09

33.82 33.27

WW-NE 16Bulman, Reagan M2 5:39.28

29.50 32.95 34.5234.05

34.79 34.94 34.69 34.84

34.81 34.19

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A3 5:45.92

30.28 33.53 35.4834.77

35.77 35.61 35.81 35.72

34.94 34.01

NSSC-NE 17Wipke, Sarah E4 5:46.67

31.05 33.83 35.4134.77

35.39 35.53 35.51 35.37

35.43 34.38

ESC-NE 15Uhlmann, Alex R5 5:49.12

31.47 34.71 35.7135.77

35.55 35.83 35.62 34.86

35.79 33.81

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H6 5:51.32

31.53 33.99 36.0935.49

36.14 36.19 35.82 35.44

35.51 35.12

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M7 5:51.37

31.89 35.29 35.8635.49

35.81 36.07 36.20 35.92

35.25 33.59

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Emmie E8 5:53.96

30.74 34.59 36.4535.97

36.75 36.41 36.17 36.36

35.79 34.73

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C9 5:57.75

32.95 35.51 36.3036.07

36.04 36.36 36.50 36.45

36.30 35.27

NSSC-NE 17Perkins, Ella O10 6:01.75

32.73 35.76 36.8037.07

36.49 37.20 37.35 36.96

36.83 34.56

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J11 6:08.06

32.72 36.53 37.1136.90

37.68 37.84 38.58 37.63

37.15 35.92

ESC-NE 14Collins, Lindsay F12 6:11.15

32.95 36.57 38.0037.41

37.45 37.88 38.25 37.84

38.32 36.48

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S13 6:11.73

33.62 37.72 38.5938.23

38.26 39.13 38.71 38.24

35.79 33.44

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P14 6:11.85

34.49 37.91 38.9138.24

39.05 38.46 38.29 37.18

36.79 32.53

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M15 6:12.50

31.94 36.87 37.8837.47

38.61 38.61 38.73 38.34

38.05 36.00

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V16 6:13.44

33.73 36.75 37.7838.33

38.11 38.44 38.01 38.39

38.08 35.82

NSSC-NE 16McNulty, Arianna A17 6:15.66

32.37 36.27 37.9937.26

38.42 38.49 38.73 38.80

39.01 38.32

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Sarah H18 6:17.48

31.58 36.79 39.0237.86

38.84 40.14 38.84 39.49

37.65 37.27

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R19 6:17.73

33.65 36.92 38.3237.60

38.16 39.09 38.39 39.07

39.63 36.90

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E20 6:20.50

33.96 36.95 39.0438.34

38.52 38.80 38.48 39.41

38.70 38.30

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O21 6:24.92

35.17 38.17 39.5039.89

39.91 39.75 38.60 39.07

38.52 36.34

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Ella K22 6:33.41

32.57 37.04 39.7338.81

40.80 40.92 41.86 41.65

40.51 39.52

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G23 6:36.95

36.14 39.26 41.5740.90

40.98 39.91 39.87 40.74

39.30 38.28

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S24 6:39.76

34.35 39.10 40.9040.33

41.30 41.68 41.38 41.30

40.57 38.85

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A25 6:42.90

34.98 39.12 41.4040.57

41.22 41.69 41.76 41.61

40.88 39.67

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma26 6:55.11

34.61 40.79 42.9642.02

42.95 43.18 43.19 43.45

43.14 38.82

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M27 7:17.59

38.95 43.19 44.0544.03

45.19 45.76 45.25 44.34

43.35 43.48
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SEAL-ME 13Wells, Stella A28 7:30.65

36.18 41.96 46.0044.33

45.62 47.07 47.24 47.34

48.76 46.15

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K29 7:37.14

38.04 44.33 47.3345.45

46.86 1:36.77 47.50 47.22

43.64

 
Girls 11&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R1 31.17

RAYS-NE 17Hazard, Reilly R2 32.28

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K3 32.38

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M4 33.13

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R5 33.54

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C6 34.50

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R7 35.10

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P8 35.44

RAYS-NE 17Hazard, Emma G9 35.57

HAY-NE 13Zeng, Wilma W10 35.95

ESC-NE 12Kruscica, Selma11 36.40

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Anamaria C12 36.66

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L13 36.96

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E14 37.80

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M15 38.34

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M16 38.37

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J17 38.48

ESC-NE 11Rowe, Harper R18 38.58

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E19 39.82

RAYS-NE 11Schreiber, Jordyn R20 40.02

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K21 40.90

SEAL-ME 11Perry, Annie E22 41.20

NSSC-NE 11Noble, Ella C23 41.95

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Bianca T24 42.24

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J25 43.48

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A26 44.38

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C27 44.47

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E28 44.55

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A29 46.97

RAYS-NE 11Verbun, Stella A30 47.74

HAY-NE 11Hall, Sydney S31 49.55

RAYS-NE 11Bamberg, Vera M32 49.66

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A1 1:02.05

30.16 31.89

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J2 1:04.61

31.45 33.16

WW-NE 16Harney, Keeley E3 1:05.65

31.97 33.68

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G4 1:06.11

31.61 34.50

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reilly E5 1:06.38

32.26 34.12

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A6 1:06.94

32.66 34.28

SEAL-ME 17Freeman, Nora T7 1:07.09

32.71 34.38

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R8 1:08.23

32.84 35.39

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle9 1:09.69

33.36 36.33

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K*10 1:10.35

34.19 36.16

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V*10 1:10.35

34.54 35.81

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R12 1:10.40

34.62 35.78

NSSC-NE 16Estrella, Kyla J13 1:10.43

34.93 35.50

ESC-NE 16Whitney, Milena R14 1:10.77

34.93 35.84

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma15 1:10.85

34.33 36.52

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M16 1:11.53

35.05 36.48

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M17 1:11.64

34.62 37.02

WW-NE 16Shelly, Brielle J18 1:12.12

34.85 37.27

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E19 1:12.26

36.03 36.23

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Kylie A*20 1:12.39

35.47 36.92

HAY-NE 13Provost, Samantha D*20 1:12.39

35.50 36.89

ESC-NE 14Van Corbach, Ashley K22 1:12.51

34.63 37.88

NSSC-NE 15Bhangle, Kimaya S23 1:13.64

35.53 38.11

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A24 1:14.20

35.41 38.79

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M25 1:14.23

36.78 37.45

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P26 1:14.26

35.79 38.47

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S27 1:14.32

35.99 38.33

RAYS-NE 13Robinson, Mia I28 1:14.62

35.48 39.14

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R29 1:14.92

35.89 39.03

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E30 1:15.04

36.95 38.09

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O31 1:15.21

37.27 37.94

WW-NE 13Long, James E32 1:15.65

36.64 39.01

NSSC-NE 16McKinnon, Libby33 1:16.05

37.20 38.85

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie34 1:16.55

36.88 39.67

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L35 1:17.05

37.11 39.94

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R36 1:17.31

37.41 39.90

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H37 1:17.57

37.88 39.69

RAYS-NE 11Gouger, Hannah M38 1:17.67

37.46 40.21

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Ella K39 1:19.09

37.50 41.59

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W40 1:19.44

HAY-NE 13Bernier, Celine K41 1:19.57

39.22 40.35

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F42 1:19.94

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M43 1:20.00

39.19 40.81

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M44 1:20.26

38.64 41.62

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R45 1:20.29

39.25 41.04

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P*46 1:21.06

39.96 41.10

NSSC-NE 15Kariuki, Viktoria N*46 1:21.06

39.94 41.12

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E48 1:21.18

39.52 41.66

ESC-NE 11Rowe, Harper R49 1:21.99

39.25 42.74

RAYS-NE 13Armstrong, Maren50 1:23.12

40.11 43.01

HAY-NE 14Wackerle, Selena W51 1:23.71

40.99 42.72

ESC-NE 15Islamovic, Elma52 1:24.39

39.63 44.76

SEAL-ME 11Casaletto, Avery E53 1:25.64

40.86 44.78

SEAL-ME 11Perry, Annie E54 1:25.77

41.77 44.00

ESC-NE 11Tovtyn, Sofia V55 1:26.24

41.77 44.47

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M56 1:26.37

41.12 45.25

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M57 1:26.48

42.24 44.24

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E58 1:26.99

41.23 45.76

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R59 1:27.85

43.01 44.84

NSSC-NE 12Zheng, Vivian H60 1:29.79

NSSC-NE 11Peterson, Olivia S61 1:30.41

43.08 47.33

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P62 1:30.63

43.55 47.08

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E63 1:30.82

45.87 44.95

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G64 1:32.16

45.62 46.54

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S65 1:32.99
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Girls 11&O 100 Yard Back)

SEAL-ME 12Jachimowicz, Alyssa L66 1:33.45

44.37 49.08

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E67 1:36.75

46.54 50.21

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L68 1:39.91

44.83 55.08

RAYS-NE 11Neudorff, Leah M69 1:41.50

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y70 1:47.78

52.65 55.13

RAYS-NE 12Weihrauch, Lily C71 1:52.58

54.53 58.05

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A72 2:02.90

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A1 2:13.97

31.79 33.60 33.8834.70

ESC-NE 15Uhlmann, Alex R2 2:14.13

31.94 33.72 33.9034.57

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 2:22.11

32.50 36.12 36.5636.93

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Emmie E4 2:23.93

33.73 36.44 36.9836.78

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H5 2:24.86

34.13 36.73 36.3637.64

WW-NE 16Harney, Keeley E6 2:25.11

34.33 37.12 36.0637.60

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A7 2:27.15

35.09 37.53 36.8337.70

NSSC-NE 17Perkins, Ella O8 2:28.56

35.20 37.57 37.1238.67

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C9 2:30.36

36.69 37.66 37.4738.54

ESC-NE 14Black, Jessie C10 2:30.80

34.92 38.30 37.9639.62

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L11 2:30.94

35.13 37.42 39.4138.98

ESC-NE 14Van Corbach, Ashley K12 2:31.30

35.99 37.67 38.7838.86

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R13 2:31.50

35.41 38.05 38.3939.65

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R14 2:31.58

34.86 39.06 38.2839.38

NSSC-NE 17Wipke, Sarah E15 2:33.70

37.02 38.79 39.0138.88

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V16 2:33.81

36.40 38.95 38.7139.75

ESC-NE 14Collins, Lindsay F17 2:34.14

35.57 38.90 39.4640.21

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle18 2:35.34

35.69 38.88 40.1440.63

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Kylie A19 2:35.68

37.99 38.68 38.9840.03

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G20 2:37.58

38.10 39.14 39.8740.47

NSSC-NE 13Cheung, Mikayla T21 2:37.69

36.91 39.78 40.1240.88

NSSC-NE 16McNulty, Arianna A22 2:38.73

38.33 40.17 39.7040.53

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M23 2:38.90

38.63 40.93 38.6440.70

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E24 2:39.16

38.96 40.28 39.6340.29

RAYS-NE 17Hazard, Reilly R25 2:41.30

36.58 39.66 42.9142.15

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R26 2:44.17

39.29 41.58 40.3142.99

HAY-NE 13Zeng, Wilma W27 2:46.73

39.8143.07

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L28 2:48.26

39.36 41.82 43.1143.97

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R29 2:49.60

40.97 42.79 42.5443.30

ESC-NE 12Kruscica, Selma30 2:49.87

40.81 43.92 41.6643.48

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P31 2:50.96

41.24 43.32 42.3744.03

ESC-NE 11Rowe, Harper R32 2:53.63

40.57 45.12 43.3244.62

SEAL-ME 13Wells, Stella A33 2:59.80

41.68 44.81 46.4446.87

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L34 3:39.44

47.69 2:51.75

HAY-NE 11Hall, Sydney S35 4:08.25

56.50 1:04.95 1:01.841:04.96

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A36 4:19.98

1:03.08 1:05.87 1:04.151:06.88

RAYS-NE 11Verbun, Stella A--- DQ

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P--- DQ

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J--- DQ

40.28 44.51 44.2045.99

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C--- DQ

46.10 52.96 56.5457.65

 
Girls 11&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M1 34.00

RAYS-NE 13Lawson, McKenna R2 34.32

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Thea B3 34.40

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J4 34.73

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M5 36.38

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A6 36.88

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R7 38.52

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Ella K8 38.71

HAY-NE 13Zeng, Wilma W9 40.09

RAYS-NE 17Hazard, Emma G10 40.33

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R11 40.39

RAYS-NE 17Hazard, Reilly R12 40.84

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M13 41.21

RAYS-NE 11Schreiber, Jordyn R14 41.55

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M15 42.55

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M16 42.83

SEAL-ME 11Casaletto, Avery E17 43.33

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P18 43.97

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L19 44.21

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F20 44.33

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W21 45.52

SEAL-ME 12Jachimowicz, Alyssa L22 46.33

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G23 46.70

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M24 46.79

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A25 48.40

NSSC-NE 11Noble, Ella C26 51.23

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E27 51.66

HAY-NE 11Hall, Sydney S28 52.09

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A29 53.36

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E30 55.35

RAYS-NE 11Bamberg, Vera M31 59.61

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A32 1:01.69

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J33 1:02.04

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A1 1:10.27

33.18 37.09

ESC-NE 16Whitney, Milena R2 1:10.97

33.72 37.25

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 1:12.19

34.30 37.89

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Thea B4 1:13.39

34.49 38.90

RAYS-NE 13Lawson, McKenna R5 1:13.46

35.03 38.43

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J6 1:14.76

34.78 39.98

ESC-NE 17Goucher, Ela C7 1:14.97

35.04 39.93

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Kylie A8 1:15.95

36.35 39.60

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A9 1:17.68

36.55 41.13

WW-NE 16Bulman, Reagan M10 1:17.95

36.91 41.04

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Emmie E11 1:17.99

36.87 41.12

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reilly E12 1:18.36

36.99 41.37

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A13 1:19.20

37.32 41.88

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L14 1:19.39

36.56 42.83

WW-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E15 1:19.75

36.95 42.80

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G16 1:20.16

38.71 41.45

WW-NE 16Harney, Keeley E17 1:20.56

38.16 42.40

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M18 1:21.04

37.62 43.42

ESC-NE 14Mailloux, Izzy A19 1:22.30

38.23 44.07
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Girls 11&O 100 Yard Breast)

WW-NE 16Shelly, Brielle J20 1:23.14

38.95 44.19

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R21 1:23.35

38.93 44.42

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma22 1:23.40

39.62 43.78

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V23 1:23.79

40.51 43.28

HAY-NE 13Zeng, Wilma W24 1:23.83

39.61 44.22

NSSC-NE 17Barker, Ella K25 1:24.19

39.42 44.77

PYPB-NE 17Bencivenga, Mia A26 1:24.33

39.29 45.04

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle27 1:24.66

40.38 44.28

NSSC-NE 13Cheung, Mikayla T28 1:25.92

40.08 45.84

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E29 1:26.33

40.60 45.73

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M30 1:26.61

41.26 45.35

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Anamaria C31 1:27.06

42.44 44.62

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M32 1:27.10

41.77 45.33

ESC-NE 15White, Ryan V33 1:27.33

41.79 45.54

ESC-NE 15Islamovic, Elma34 1:29.18

41.19 47.99

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P35 1:29.51

42.30 47.21

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M36 1:30.24

43.38 46.86

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E37 1:30.47

43.25 47.22

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S38 1:30.53

42.98 47.55

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R39 1:30.77

43.25 47.52

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M40 1:30.78

43.40 47.38

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A41 1:31.76

43.25 48.51

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R42 1:32.42

43.63 48.79

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R43 1:32.65

43.43 49.22

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L44 1:32.81

43.31 49.50

RAYS-NE 11Schreiber, Jordyn R45 1:32.92

43.02 49.90

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F46 1:35.76

45.30 50.46

WW-NE 13Long, James E47 1:36.13

46.12 50.01

SEAL-ME 12Jachimowicz, Alyssa L48 1:39.43

46.79 52.64

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G49 1:39.47

46.84 52.63

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J50 1:40.61

47.05 53.56

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M51 1:43.21

48.68 54.53

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A52 1:46.61

50.94 55.67

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Bianca T53 1:47.15

50.10 57.05

NSSC-NE 11Noble, Ella C54 1:47.64

50.00 57.64

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C55 1:50.20

50.57 59.63

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E56 1:50.94

51.62 59.32

HAY-NE 11Gurge, Caroline E57 1:53.85

54.30 59.55

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M58 1:59.16

57.48 1:01.68

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L59 2:02.97

56.22 1:06.75

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E60 2:07.12

59.96 1:07.16

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S--- DQ

39.54 42.85

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P--- DQ

45.10 48.92

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J--- DQ

1:08.08 1:09.37

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A1 2:28.97

34.16 37.70 38.6138.50

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Thea B2 2:37.86

35.12 39.69 42.0441.01

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 2:38.46

35.40 39.63 42.3841.05

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J4 2:41.61

35.99 40.38 42.7742.47

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Kylie A5 2:42.85

36.94 41.21 42.1342.57

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A6 2:42.87

37.10 41.48 42.0642.23

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G7 2:46.71

39.33 42.38 42.1442.86

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A8 2:46.90

38.94 43.18 42.6942.09

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V9 2:47.72

36.48 43.13 43.3744.74

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L10 2:48.62

36.77 41.94 44.9244.99

WW-NE 16Shelly, Brielle J11 2:52.60

38.98 43.45 45.2144.96

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle12 2:54.70

40.16 43.90 45.4845.16

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V13 2:56.21

40.73 44.46 44.3746.65

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R14 2:58.68

39.64 44.87 46.5847.59

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E15 2:59.69

40.56 46.16 45.6247.35

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma16 3:02.10

39.71 45.99 48.1648.24

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E17 3:03.49

42.07 46.62 46.8947.91

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P18 3:06.31

42.41 47.92 47.9748.01

NSSC-NE 15Bhangle, Kimaya S19 3:06.95

42.49 46.16 49.3848.92

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R20 3:10.36

43.04 49.05 48.7849.49

ESC-NE 15Islamovic, Elma21 3:12.90

41.24 48.03 52.4051.23

HAY-NE 13Provost, Samantha D22 3:13.49

45.29 51.01 48.7948.40

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G23 3:13.88

45.40 50.84 47.6849.96

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M24 3:14.78

44.51 48.69 50.0451.54

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P25 3:16.22

44.83 49.51 50.8851.00

WW-NE 13Long, James E26 3:18.42

45.25 50.64 50.6151.92

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R27 3:22.08

43.23 53.09 52.1053.66

RAYS-NE 13Armstrong, Maren28 3:24.84

46.68 52.18 52.3653.62

NSSC-NE 17Hui, Ariel29 3:25.77

45.92 52.26 53.5154.08

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G30 3:27.59

47.36 52.60 52.4255.21

RAYS-NE 13Joy, Portia E31 3:28.07

45.94 53.63 53.2955.21

RAYS-NE 16Leo, Cynthita J32 3:30.10

48.93 51.57 54.5455.06

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J33 3:31.22

47.98 53.79 54.1755.28

HAY-NE 13Bernier, Celine K34 3:32.00

47.92 54.39 54.5555.14

HAY-NE 14Wackerle, Selena W35 3:37.86

48.78 56.15 56.3456.59

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R36 3:38.88

50.37 56.33 56.1656.02

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E37 4:12.94

58.72 1:04.71 1:03.341:06.17

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L38 4:25.48

58.03 1:07.25 1:09.151:11.05

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M--- DQ

50.66 55.17 54.9655.75
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Girls 11&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 29.32

HAY-NE 13Provost, Samantha D2 30.20

RAYS-NE 13Smart, Helena R3 31.13

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M4 31.23

PYPB-NE 17Bencivenga, Mia A5 31.59

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K6 31.70

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V7 31.85

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M8 31.89

NSSC-NE 15Bhangle, Kimaya S9 32.16

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R10 32.98

NSSC-NE 16McKinnon, Libby11 34.29

ESC-NE 12Kruscica, Selma12 34.90

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F13 35.04

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Vicky H14 35.26

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M15 35.49

SEAL-ME 11Casaletto, Avery E16 35.97

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K17 36.02

RAYS-NE 13Eason, Kelci A18 36.57

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L19 36.71

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E20 36.91

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H21 36.93

HAY-NE 14Wackerle, Selena W22 37.08

ESC-NE 11Croswell, Cammi J23 37.57

RAYS-NE 11Gouger, Hannah M24 37.66

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W25 37.70

HAY-NE 13Bernier, Celine K26 38.00

ESC-NE 11Rowe, Harper R27 38.09

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G28 39.33

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R29 39.58

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M30 39.67

NSSC-NE 15Kariuki, Viktoria N31 40.49

NSSC-NE 12Zheng, Vivian H32 40.74

ESC-NE 11Piascik, Ella M33 41.73

NSSC-NE 11Peterson, Olivia S34 42.18

ESC-NE 11Tovtyn, Sofia V35 42.36

SEAL-ME 12Jachimowicz, Alyssa L36 42.47

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P37 43.53

NSSC-NE 15Gelfand, Carolyn S38 44.10

ESC-NE 11Curran, Alana E39 44.52

RAYS-NE 11Spalinger, Anna M40 45.06

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena41 45.53

RAYS-NE 16Leo, Cynthita J42 46.37

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E43 48.64

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G44 49.70

NSSC-NE 12Ku, Claire Y45 51.80

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E46 52.28

RAYS-NE 11Neudorff, Leah M47 52.50

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A48 58.00

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reilly E1 1:02.73

29.35 33.38

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J2 1:04.72

30.06 34.66

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A3 1:05.78

30.57 35.21

WW-NE 16Harney, Keeley E4 1:06.36

30.61 35.75

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle5 1:07.40

30.71 36.69

SEAL-ME 13Perry, Lucy M6 1:07.95

31.87 36.08

HAY-NE 13Provost, Samantha D7 1:09.28

32.38 36.90

WW-NE 16Shelly, Brielle J8 1:09.49

32.70 36.79

NSSC-NE 15Reed, Katherine R9 1:10.65

32.18 38.47

RAYS-NE 13Robinson, Mia I10 1:11.88

32.91 38.97

ESC-NE 11Baron, Hannah M11 1:11.91

32.41 39.50

ESC-NE 16Whitney, Milena R12 1:12.15

33.30 38.85

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V13 1:13.11

33.24 39.87

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Kylie A14 1:13.50

33.74 39.76

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E15 1:13.94

34.33 39.61

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R16 1:14.05

34.34 39.71

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Sarah H17 1:14.72

33.91 40.81

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F18 1:16.56

35.91 40.65

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M19 1:17.37

35.58 41.79

ESC-NE 12Kruscica, Selma20 1:19.78

36.79 42.99

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O21 1:20.18

36.23 43.95

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M22 1:20.53

36.88 43.65

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A23 1:20.93

36.73 44.20

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E24 1:20.99

37.24 43.75

RAYS-NE 12Blais, Amy C25 1:21.01

37.14 43.87

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma26 1:21.60

37.04 44.56

NSSC-NE 14Zheng, Vicky H27 1:22.05

37.06 44.99

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K28 1:22.22

37.89 44.33

HAY-NE 14Wackerle, Selena W29 1:22.33

38.81 43.52

HAY-NE 13Bernier, Celine K30 1:22.82

38.04 44.78

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R31 1:23.23

35.17 48.06

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie32 1:23.26

38.12 45.14

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M33 1:24.34

38.33 46.01

HAY-NE 13Araujo, Cece R34 1:24.57

39.72 44.85

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L35 1:25.12

38.54 46.58

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R36 1:25.32

39.40 45.92

RAYS-NE 11Gouger, Hannah M37 1:25.75

39.76 45.99

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E38 1:26.31

38.38 47.93

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E39 1:26.99

39.74 47.25

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G40 1:29.36

42.08 47.28

SEAL-ME 11Perry, Annie E41 1:36.44

41.37 55.07

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P42 1:39.35

44.13 55.22

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L43 1:46.13

48.18 57.95

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E44 2:02.86

54.73 1:08.13

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J1 2:22.66

31.35 36.40 37.2537.66

WW-NE 17Harney, Shauna A2 2:25.84

32.20 37.14 38.6637.84

ESC-NE 14Black, Jessie C3 2:28.83

32.03 38.95 38.6839.17

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A4 2:29.29

32.35 37.28 39.9439.72

ESC-NE 15Uhlmann, Alex R5 2:31.94

33.74 38.50 40.0839.62

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G6 2:32.09

34.45 38.88 40.1338.63

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K7 2:38.74

35.90 42.46 38.8041.58

ESC-NE 15White, Ryan V8 2:39.74

34.31 40.36 1:04.0121.06

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R9 2:42.53

34.65 41.52 42.9943.37

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Kylie A10 2:42.88

35.99 41.65 42.2343.01

ESC-NE 14Mailloux, Izzy A11 2:46.66

34.65 40.90 46.2044.91

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V12 2:46.76

35.84 40.87 46.1743.88

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R13 2:50.95

34.45 45.73 43.4747.30

WW-NE 13Long, James E14 2:50.97

36.32 42.26 47.1545.24
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Girls 11&O 200 Yard Fly)

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F15 2:52.84

36.71 45.11 45.9545.07

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M16 2:54.57

37.70 42.52 46.9947.36

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M17 3:01.67

38.19 47.51 48.1947.78

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W18 3:24.92

40.52 51.92 55.8356.65

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S19 3:28.57

43.55 57.35 50.9156.76

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L20 3:51.91

47.97 1:00.29 1:00.371:03.28

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C21 4:03.18

52.60 1:00.93 1:02.581:07.07

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E22 4:37.88

58.18 1:11.16 1:13.241:15.30

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P--- DQ

43.79 57.00 58.3958.19

HAY-NE 11Hall, Sydney S--- DQ

55.28 1:10.51 1:19.99

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Sambrook, Audrey G1 2:15.24

29.07 34.49 31.1840.50

ESC-NE 17Goucher, Ela C2 2:22.56

30.80 36.53 32.9642.27

ESC-NE 16Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 2:23.60

30.46 38.15 33.8041.19

ESC-NE 16Whitney, Milena R4 2:24.40

32.41 39.28 32.8639.85

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reilly E5 2:24.50

30.65 38.07 32.7942.99

RAYS-NE 13Lawson, McKenna R6 2:24.71

32.04 39.00 32.7640.91

ESC-NE 15Uhlmann, Alex R7 2:25.78

33.66 36.20 33.0842.84

ESC-NE 16Daudier, Morgan G8 2:25.86

32.21 37.77 31.2944.59

WW-NE 16Harney, Keeley E9 2:26.30

31.49 36.80 34.7343.28

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Emmie E10 2:28.66

35.19 36.10 34.1343.24

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J11 2:31.43

33.25 40.05 35.4142.72

NSSC-NE 17Perkins, Ella O12 2:31.88

33.90 38.71 34.4344.84

PYPB-NE 17Bencivenga, Mia A13 2:32.12

32.11 39.63 34.5445.84

NSSC-NE 17Sanzone, Thea B14 2:32.63

32.61 40.31 37.5342.18

WW-NE 13Boynton, Allison L15 2:33.02

30.93 39.45 35.4047.24

ESC-NE 15Schaeffner, Rainey H16 2:33.45

32.70 37.42 34.5948.74

ESC-NE 14Black, Jessie C17 2:33.62

31.68 41.09 34.8046.05

WW-NE 13Castillo, Amelia V18 2:34.31

32.69 40.58 34.3646.68

WW-NE 16Ng, Isabelle19 2:34.78

32.00 39.31 35.4847.99

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A20 2:36.01

33.76 39.77 36.7245.76

ESC-NE 14Mailloux, Izzy A21 2:36.70

33.06 40.93 37.1945.52

WW-NE 16Shelly, Brielle J22 2:36.95

33.54 40.11 36.0047.30

NSSC-NE 15Fernandes, Sarah H23 2:38.22

34.00 40.11 36.4147.70

HAY-NE 14Lockwood, Molly C24 2:39.32

34.68 39.55 35.7449.35

HAY-NE 13Zeng, Wilma W25 2:39.72

33.36 41.18 37.0448.14

ESC-NE 15White, Ryan V26 2:41.66

34.92 44.10 35.9146.73

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R27 2:41.85

34.05 41.42 37.5348.85

ESC-NE 14Van Corbach, Ashley K28 2:41.86

35.20 40.40 36.9049.36

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S29 2:42.57

35.37 41.94 36.1449.12

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M30 2:43.19

36.21 41.02 36.2249.74

ESC-NE 14Collins, Lindsay F31 2:43.42

37.48 39.55 36.1750.22

NSSC-NE 13Cheung, Mikayla T32 2:43.43

33.53 40.84 39.3949.67

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E33 2:44.26

35.62 42.00 36.4550.19

RAYS-NE 13Nash, Sophie O34 2:44.35

37.17 41.18 35.9050.10

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Anamaria C35 2:45.70

37.28 43.26 36.9048.26

WW-NE 12Naigles, Peyton P36 2:46.28

38.41 43.07 37.9146.89

WW-NE 13Long, James E37 2:48.35

36.62 39.96 39.0852.69

WW-NE 13Baird, Aubrey E38 2:48.99

39.55 44.30 36.7548.39

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R39 2:50.73

36.41 43.60 36.1554.57

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A40 2:51.07

38.02 44.16 37.7151.18

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M41 2:52.01

38.86 46.14 37.4249.59

WW-NE 13Maguire, Dory M42 2:54.07

38.77 45.88 38.4950.93

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F43 2:54.61

37.13 46.23 40.0151.24

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R44 2:54.80

39.72 44.34 39.8550.89

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L45 2:55.82

39.89 44.93 38.4452.56

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M46 2:57.33

45.45 43.91 38.5549.42

ESC-NE 15Islamovic, Elma47 2:59.28

38.72 45.10 43.7851.68

SEAL-ME 11Casaletto, Avery E48 3:04.55

39.20 47.01 44.3653.98

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M49 3:04.97

42.00 46.57 38.6957.71

HAY-NE 14Dabare, Nicolette P50 3:10.51

43.14 49.33 45.6552.39

SEAL-ME 11Perry, Annie E51 3:13.27

42.65 51.71 39.5459.37

SEAL-ME 12Jachimowicz, Alyssa L52 3:14.93

45.11 52.54 41.5955.69

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K53 3:15.11

43.94 48.75 39.561:02.86

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G54 3:16.92

50.21 48.55 44.0254.14

HAY-NE 12Hall, Bailey A55 3:30.32

46.75 54.47 40.081:09.02

HAY-NE 11Gurge, Caroline E56 3:31.54

49.40 54.65 42.881:04.61

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C57 3:33.87

54.25 56.70 43.0459.88

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E58 3:41.68

58.06 51.52 45.861:06.24

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L59 3:44.30

48.37 55.56 50.881:09.49

HAY-NE 11Hall, Sydney S60 4:06.30

56.42 1:04.98 53.991:10.91

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Bianca T--- DQ

45.19 51.76 46.6458.21

 
Girls 11&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Ebol, Addi A1 5:03.08

31.60 37.73 39.5940.45

41.55 42.01 34.89 35.26

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J2 5:15.43

34.10 40.85 40.7441.41

41.98 43.89 37.83 34.63

SEAL-ME 17Freeman, Nora T3 5:19.83

31.88 38.09 39.9339.79

47.35 47.81 38.17 36.81

ESC-NE 17Donoghue, Kylie A4 5:22.31

35.89 41.36 41.2742.02

43.47 43.45 38.19 36.66

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A5 5:29.78

36.91 43.58 45.301:23.72

45.40 38.23 36.68

NSSC-NE 16Estrella, Kyla J6 5:41.65

36.18 45.49 41.2942.57

49.53 50.14 38.24 38.21

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V7 5:45.99

37.83 47.47 44.0546.14

45.21 46.86 40.11 38.32
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Girls 11&O 400 Yard IM)

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S8 5:49.80

35.71 45.27 44.9145.18

48.52 50.73 41.11 38.37

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R9 5:52.67

35.49 49.62 44.2944.49

53.61 52.67 36.45 36.05

RAYS-NE 13Field, Emily A10 5:58.80

38.82 49.41 46.1345.21

50.59 50.64 39.87 38.13

HAY-NE 13Fracassa, Sophie F11 6:03.33

37.18 45.73 47.0347.25

50.98 51.36 42.80 41.00

 
Boys 11&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 22.54

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P2 22.83

ESC-NE 17Allen, Evan B3 23.24

ESC-NE 17Bilsbury, Andrew F4 23.27

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D5 23.48

YNS-NE 17Brien, Henry N6 23.76

NSSC-NE 17McDonnell, Flynn T7 24.14

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J8 24.36

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D9 24.62

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P10 24.70

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C11 24.84

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V12 24.97

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Reed M13 24.98

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J14 25.05

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R15 25.07

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J16 25.10

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W17 25.22

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F18 25.49

WW-NE 15Long, Declan C19 25.54

ESC-NE 17Tovtyn, Alex V20 25.57

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P21 25.72

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J22 25.75

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M23 25.76

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z24 25.86

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D25 25.90

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H26 25.96

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R27 26.01

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac28 26.38

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E29 26.47

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Sebastian30 26.67

WW-NE 17Griffin, Will O31 27.07

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R32 27.65

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M33 27.82

PYPB-NE 13Iusco, David34 27.83

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D35 27.93

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F36 28.06

WW-NE 14Lubrano, Charlie R37 28.08

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H38 28.09

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J39 28.36

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L40 28.52

ESC-NE 12Majmundar, Nish G41 29.05

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N42 29.18

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J43 29.23

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H44 29.65

SEAL-ME 13Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D45 29.66

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Sam E46 29.70

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J47 29.85

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q48 30.05

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R49 30.17

RAYS-NE 11DeAngelis, Cam J50 30.22

RAYS-NE 13Burns, Nathaniel J51 30.28

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z52 30.36

HAY-NE 12Bedre, Shaurya53 30.97

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A54 31.26

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A55 31.37

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W56 32.90

HAY-NE 12Ma, Chinling J57 33.33

ESC-NE 13Hinton, Caleb J58 33.38

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D59 34.13

SEAL-ME 12Hutchins, Finn W60 34.14

NSSC-NE 12Ozmen, Eren V61 34.40

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P62 34.70

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D63 35.70

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior64 36.73

HAY-NE 12Warby, James R65 36.84

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R66 37.57

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M67 38.65

DHS-NE 11Goldie, Adam68 38.87

RAYS-NE 12Joy, Tanner P69 39.19

HAY-NE 11Liu, Owen Z70 41.51

NSSC-NE 12Abou Diwan, Patrick C71 45.04

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc72 45.11

NSSC-NE 11McKeever, Liam E73 47.90

RAYS-NE 11Zong, Neo J74 56.69

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 48.84

23.88 24.96

NSSC-NE 17King, Sam M2 48.87

23.68 25.19

ESC-NE 17Bailey, Sean F3 50.38

24.06 26.32

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P4 50.71

24.17 26.54

ESC-NE 15Powers, Ryan D5 51.04

24.64 26.40

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J*6 51.16

24.44 26.72

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D*6 51.16

24.85 26.31

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I8 51.91

24.24 27.67

NSSC-NE 17McDonnell, Flynn T9 51.96

24.91 27.05

ESC-NE 15Steichen, Ethan E10 52.05

24.90 27.15

YNS-NE 17Brien, Henry N11 52.06

24.98 27.08

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R12 52.38

25.10 27.28

ESC-NE 17Allen, Evan B13 53.02

25.24 27.78

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C14 53.35

24.89 28.46

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D15 53.51

26.34 27.17

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V16 54.57

26.15 28.42

WW-NE 15Long, Declan C17 54.76

26.42 28.34

ESC-NE 17Black, Richie D18 55.45

26.60 28.85

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M19 55.75

26.71 29.04

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J20 55.92

26.38 29.54

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P21 55.94

26.96 28.98

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Jack M22 56.42

27.31 29.11

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R23 56.57

27.17 29.40

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R24 56.69

27.11 29.58

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H25 56.89

27.91 28.98

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D26 57.03

27.74 29.29

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W27 57.04

27.41 29.63

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J28 57.56

28.04 29.52

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M*29 57.63

28.09 29.54

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac*29 57.63

28.26 29.37

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F31 57.83

27.63 30.20

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J32 58.10

27.99 30.11

PYPB-NE 13Iusco, David33 58.84

28.74 30.10

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F34 1:00.37

29.32 31.05

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L35 1:00.69

29.30 31.39

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D36 1:00.85

29.00 31.85

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R37 1:01.03

29.20 31.83

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J38 1:01.43

29.50 31.93

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Jayden T39 1:02.68

31.28 31.40

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Edward R40 1:02.91

30.95 31.96
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Boys 11&O 100 Yard Free)

WW-NE 14Lubrano, Charlie R41 1:03.36

29.88 33.48

HAY-NE 14Raikman, Josh A42 1:03.55

29.28 34.27

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J43 1:04.40

30.72 33.68

ESC-NE 13Hinton, Caleb J44 1:04.49

31.15 33.34

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q45 1:04.70

31.47 33.23

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H46 1:05.07

31.27 33.80

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z47 1:05.65

31.46 34.19

ESC-NE 12Hardie, Brooks J48 1:07.16

31.73 35.43

SEAL-ME 12Funk, Peter A*49 1:07.47

33.47 34.00

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R*49 1:07.47

31.54 35.93

RAYS-NE 11DeAngelis, Cam J51 1:08.28

15.33 52.95

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W52 1:08.54

32.74 35.80

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A53 1:10.62

32.63 37.99

NSSC-NE 14Arya, DJ N54 1:12.17

36.57 35.60

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir55 1:12.28

34.46 37.82

NSSC-NE 13Gazourian, John J56 1:12.87

34.47 38.40

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C57 1:12.88

HAY-NE 14Lydeard, Connor J58 1:13.28

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A59 1:13.37

34.09 39.28

NSSC-NE 11Silverstein, Jude O60 1:13.56

35.14 38.42

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D61 1:14.96

35.27 39.69

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W62 1:18.22

37.89 40.33

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S63 1:20.00

36.16 43.84

HAY-NE 12Liu, Zemu64 1:20.42

39.21 41.21

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P65 1:22.28

37.24 45.04

SEAL-ME 12Hutchins, Finn W66 1:22.37

37.52 44.85

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D67 1:23.02

38.52 44.50

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Idan S68 1:24.62

39.15 45.47

RAYS-NE 12Letizio, Alden J69 1:28.12

42.89 45.23

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M70 1:30.77

40.84 49.93

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R71 1:31.37

43.10 48.27

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J72 1:33.63

44.65 48.98

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc73 1:40.76

46.54 54.22

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 1:47.87

25.16 27.50 27.9727.24

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Maxwell J2 1:49.05

25.52 28.10 27.3528.08

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D3 1:53.72

26.37 28.15 29.6629.54

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P4 1:54.39

25.73 29.22 29.6729.77

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D5 1:54.94

26.09 28.85 29.7030.30

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J6 1:55.57

27.18 29.42 29.4329.54

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C7 1:56.67

26.18 29.28 30.3130.90

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P8 1:56.98

27.34 30.46 29.3129.87

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V9 1:57.12

26.94 29.81 30.3430.03

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I10 1:57.69

26.90 29.51 29.7831.50

WW-NE 15Long, Declan C11 1:59.35

27.07 30.30 30.6031.38

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D12 2:00.39

27.91 30.91 31.2230.35

ESC-NE 17Tovtyn, Alex V13 2:00.82

27.27 30.04 32.2231.29

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P14 2:01.99

28.44 31.55 30.4131.59

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L15 2:02.31

27.41 30.52 31.8432.54

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M16 2:02.52

27.79 30.97 31.9931.77

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H17 2:03.18

28.67 31.33 31.1432.04

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M18 2:03.64

27.16 29.77 34.0432.67

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F19 2:03.72

27.49 30.87 32.4232.94

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W20 2:04.16

28.66 31.46 31.3532.69

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R21 2:04.39

28.97 32.82 30.4032.20

WW-NE 17Griffin, Will O22 2:04.64

27.97 31.33 32.8132.53

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R23 2:04.72

27.80 32.63 30.9733.32

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E24 2:04.91

29.39 31.83 31.6732.02

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M25 2:05.19

29.30 32.24 31.0132.64

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F26 2:05.56

29.53 32.32 30.6233.09

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z27 2:05.68

29.32 30.88 33.1832.30

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J28 2:05.75

27.41 31.99 32.6133.74

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J29 2:06.12

29.12 33.27 30.8032.93

PYPB-NE 13Iusco, David30 2:06.18

28.66 31.94 33.5432.04

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M31 2:16.44

30.10 34.69 34.2337.42

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R32 2:16.49

29.61 34.79 34.6337.46

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q33 2:18.21

31.74 35.20 35.2236.05

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J34 2:18.88

31.07 35.24 35.4537.12

WW-NE 14Lubrano, Charlie R35 2:19.05

30.67 36.12

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J36 2:20.00

31.62 35.93 35.2837.17

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P37 2:20.31

31.40 37.00 34.2737.64

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H38 2:20.42

31.07 36.94 34.7537.66

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N39 2:20.70

31.07 36.32 36.3736.94

HAY-NE 12Bedre, Shaurya40 2:21.98

32.96 35.78 36.2137.03

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H41 2:24.70

33.10 36.25 37.8337.52

ESC-NE 13Hinton, Caleb J42 2:29.14

33.31 37.65 36.3741.81

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R43 2:30.84

32.74 38.45 39.0340.62

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A44 2:33.97

33.68 40.21 39.3640.72

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A45 2:35.05

35.96 40.03 39.3839.68

ESC-NE 12Majmundar, Nish G46 2:36.88

36.14 40.52 38.7841.44

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T47 2:41.71

35.61 40.53 42.4443.13

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W48 2:41.80

35.12 41.15 42.2843.25

HAY-NE 14Lydeard, Connor J49 2:42.43

HAY-NE 12Ma, Chinling J50 2:44.07

37.08 42.51 41.7842.70

HAY-NE 12Warby, James R51 2:49.00

37.86 42.52 44.4344.19

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir52 2:50.72

35.54 41.83 46.3746.98
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Boys 11&O 200 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D53 2:56.34

38.60 44.55 47.1346.06

NSSC-NE 12Ozmen, Eren V54 3:05.85

37.24 47.33 51.4649.82

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P55 3:07.15

37.06 47.82 48.6453.63

HAY-NE 11Liu, Owen Z56 3:09.42

42.23 50.37 46.6950.13

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior57 3:14.57

43.65 51.34 49.3450.24

RAYS-NE 12Joy, Tanner P58 3:14.84

40.88 50.08 51.4352.45

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc59 3:48.42

50.98 1:00.75 55.561:01.13

NSSC-NE 11McKeever, Liam E60 3:59.17

56.82 59.85 1:03.3359.17

NSSC-NE 12Abou Diwan, Patrick C61 3:59.93

47.63 1:04.49 1:01.941:05.87

RAYS-NE 12Foss, Teddy S62 4:18.89

53.10 1:06.82 1:10.111:08.86

 
Boys 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Schwab, Quinn D1 4:54.69

27.15 29.87 30.9130.92

30.82 30.35 29.85 29.32

28.64 26.86

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Maxwell J2 4:55.00

25.60 28.97 30.5229.91

30.27 30.35 30.45 30.56

30.35 28.02

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D3 5:01.87

26.36 29.86 30.7530.49

30.82 30.99 31.23 31.00

31.03 29.34

ESC-NE 17Allen, Evan B4 5:06.51

27.22 30.20 31.9631.20

31.44 31.11 31.20 30.96

31.00 30.22

NSSC-NE 17King, Sam M5 5:08.19

26.33 30.06 31.4430.88

31.93 31.93 31.61 32.30

31.69 30.02

ESC-NE 15Powers, Ryan D6 5:11.89

27.28 29.53 31.7230.95

31.56 31.78 32.30 32.80

32.40 31.57

ESC-NE 17Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A7 5:13.29

26.84 30.39 32.0531.45

32.27 32.25 32.55 32.71

32.48 30.30

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D8 5:17.22

27.35 30.02 32.3431.47

33.13 33.23 32.13 32.51

32.70 32.34

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P9 5:17.69

27.94 32.00 33.4632.84

32.57 32.93 32.90 32.29

31.49 29.27

ESC-NE 17Bilsbury, Andrew F10 5:19.30

27.23 30.91 32.3932.65

32.55 32.81 33.07 33.42

32.98 31.29

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P11 5:19.43

28.80 31.75 33.4432.70

32.59 31.90 32.37 32.22

32.58 31.08

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J12 5:20.14

28.26 30.92 32.3632.14

32.73 32.94 32.99 33.15

32.76 31.89

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V13 5:27.35

29.63 32.95 33.3132.86

33.79 33.43 33.72 33.23

32.81 31.62

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R14 5:29.55

29.22 33.34 33.3433.51

33.23 33.45 33.45 33.44

33.23 33.34

WW-NE 15Long, Declan C15 5:32.50

28.09 31.40 33.7533.08

34.44 35.09 35.45 34.31

33.56 33.33

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Jack M16 5:32.76

29.70 33.25 34.2334.14

33.76 34.26 34.59 34.50

33.74 30.59

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F17 5:36.71

31.04 34.10 34.0634.29

34.70 34.20 34.12 34.16

33.71 32.33

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M18 5:37.14

30.94 33.60 34.4334.43

34.56 34.67 34.31 33.99

34.47 31.74

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J19 5:41.72

30.68 34.22 34.4134.36

34.51 34.82 34.85 35.01

35.38 33.48

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M20 5:42.25

30.58 33.95 35.3334.74

35.59 35.55 35.56 34.24

34.34 32.37

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L21 5:45.84

30.08 34.72 35.5435.84

35.71 35.96 35.38 35.34

35.19 32.08

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W22 5:46.03

30.13 33.68 34.7535.29

34.90 35.49 35.88 35.89

35.66 34.36

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R23 5:48.24

31.30 34.59 35.6835.30

36.06 35.74 35.27 35.95

34.26 34.09

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R24 5:49.81

30.42 34.49 36.0234.46

36.63 36.46 37.59 36.17

36.43 31.14

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Edward R25 5:51.79

31.32 34.52 35.8235.20

35.90 35.98 35.41 36.71

35.84 35.09

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J26 5:55.54

29.44 34.30 36.1435.79

37.60 36.48 37.22 37.30

36.54 34.73

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J27 5:59.44

30.30 34.97 36.8336.19

37.39 37.41 36.98 37.20

36.95 35.22

SEAL-ME 13Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D28 6:10.17

31.66 35.09 37.9836.12

38.17 38.63 39.27 38.96

38.40 35.89

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J29 6:24.65

32.10 36.82 37.8337.92

38.98 38.57 38.91 38.77

37.43 47.32

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W30 6:33.70

33.95 38.14 40.9339.93

39.79 41.91 40.12 39.44

40.46 39.03

WW-NE 14Lubrano, Charlie R31 6:34.30

33.10 38.53 41.4841.38

40.61

37.22

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H32 6:38.29

35.73 40.90 41.3441.34

41.84 40.17 40.46 40.29

38.89 37.33

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Sam E33 6:46.15

33.70 39.32 42.3942.04

42.56 41.98 42.13 41.82

41.47 38.74

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R34 6:56.14

34.77 41.73 43.9742.61

41.89 42.42 42.29 43.22

42.35 40.89

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A35 7:08.79

35.66 43.25 45.0544.19

44.02 45.59 43.65 42.98

43.39 41.01

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P36 8:55.08

42.36 53.03 54.5856.30

57.44 55.47

52.63 49.25
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Results
 
Boys 11&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17McDonnell, Flynn T1 27.11

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P2 29.31

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R3 29.83

PYPB-NE 13Iusco, David4 30.85

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F5 32.75

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L6 33.33

SEAL-ME 11Sawant, Aryan D7 33.84

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A8 33.88

SEAL-ME 12Funk, Peter A9 34.21

SEAL-ME 13Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D10 35.03

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z11 36.53

HAY-NE 14Raikman, Josh A12 36.54

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q13 36.70

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H14 36.90

RAYS-NE 11DeAngelis, Cam J15 37.45

NSSC-NE 13Gazourian, John J16 38.10

NSSC-NE 14Arya, DJ N17 38.31

ESC-NE 12Hardie, Brooks J18 38.41

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C19 38.86

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D20 39.20

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir21 39.50

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A22 41.64

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W23 42.98

HAY-NE 14Lydeard, Connor J24 44.31

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Idan S25 44.39

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S26 44.58

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R27 45.10

RAYS-NE 12Letizio, Alden J28 49.25

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J29 53.46

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D--- DQ

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 54.83

26.83 28.00

ESC-NE 17Allen, Evan B2 56.45

28.12 28.33

ESC-NE 17Bailey, Sean F3 56.85

27.70 29.15

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D4 57.71

27.90 29.81

YNS-NE 17Brien, Henry N5 58.33

27.83 30.50

NSSC-NE 17McDonnell, Flynn T6 58.65

27.58 31.07

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V7 1:00.27

29.50 30.77

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac8 1:00.30

27.86 32.44

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C9 1:01.37

29.92 31.45

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P10 1:01.60

30.72 30.88

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J11 1:02.09

29.97 32.12

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D12 1:02.18

31.02 31.16

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I13 1:02.99

30.67 32.32

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R14 1:04.24

31.35 32.89

WW-NE 17Griffin, Will O15 1:04.44

31.46 32.98

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Reed M16 1:04.49

31.98 32.51

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R17 1:04.84

32.02 32.82

PYPB-NE 13Iusco, David18 1:04.87

31.84 33.03

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D19 1:05.64

31.90 33.74

WW-NE 15Long, Declan C20 1:05.69

31.95 33.74

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M21 1:05.80

32.77 33.03

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J22 1:06.18

32.40 33.78

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M23 1:06.35

32.17 34.18

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J24 1:07.47

33.41 34.06

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F*25 1:07.93

33.37 34.56

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M*25 1:07.93

33.82 34.11

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Sebastian27 1:07.95

32.86 35.09

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D28 1:08.18

33.22 34.96

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H29 1:09.76

33.81 35.95

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J30 1:11.45

34.62 36.83

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H31 1:11.59

34.66 36.93

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J32 1:11.77

35.07 36.70

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z33 1:12.04

35.15 36.89

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M34 1:12.11

34.72 37.39

SEAL-ME 11Sawant, Aryan D35 1:12.80

34.84 37.96

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L36 1:12.92

35.19 37.73

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N37 1:13.07

35.26 37.81

SEAL-ME 13Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D38 1:13.65

36.13 37.52

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P39 1:15.11

35.56 39.55

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z40 1:16.04

36.84 39.20

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q41 1:16.75

37.74 39.01

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Sam E42 1:18.60

38.00 40.60

HAY-NE 12Bedre, Shaurya43 1:19.69

39.27 40.42

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R44 1:21.95

38.90 43.05

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A45 1:22.35

39.72 42.63

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W46 1:23.77

41.30 42.47

ESC-NE 12Majmundar, Nish G47 1:24.90

41.27 43.63

WW-NE 14Lubrano, Charlie R48 1:25.12

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D49 1:25.30

40.74 44.56

ESC-NE 13Hinton, Caleb J50 1:25.64

40.26 45.38

HAY-NE 12Ma, Chinling J51 1:28.07

42.68 45.39

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T52 1:28.19

43.00 45.19

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir53 1:30.39

44.37 46.02

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A54 1:31.11

43.82 47.29

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D55 1:32.86

HAY-NE 12Warby, James R56 1:34.07

46.38 47.69

HAY-NE 14Lydeard, Connor J57 1:37.32

46.74 50.58

HAY-NE 11Liu, Owen Z58 1:38.86

49.09 49.77

DHS-NE 11Goldie, Adam59 1:43.25

48.75 54.50

RAYS-NE 12Foss, Teddy S60 1:54.32

51.74 1:02.58

NSSC-NE 12Abou Diwan, Patrick C--- DQ

59.01

NSSC-NE 11McKeever, Liam E--- DQ

51.61 55.91

NSSC-NE 12Ozmen, Eren V--- DQ

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Schwab, Quinn D1 1:59.82

30.07 31.87 28.5729.31

ESC-NE 15Steichen, Ethan E2 2:02.22

28.03 30.36 32.3331.50

ESC-NE 17Allen, Evan B3 2:05.63

29.98 31.65 32.2131.79

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Maxwell J4 2:11.14

30.97 33.60 32.7233.85

NSSC-NE 17McDonnell, Flynn T5 2:11.88

31.19 33.97 33.4433.28

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V6 2:13.32

31.33 33.56 34.0334.40
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(Boys 11&O 200 Yard Back)

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C7 2:13.37

31.27 33.56 34.0734.47

ESC-NE 17Bilsbury, Andrew F8 2:13.47

31.22 33.88 33.3635.01

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R9 2:16.16

32.20 34.83 34.8334.30

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J10 2:17.60

31.89 35.05 35.0235.64

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J11 2:19.31

32.02 35.32 35.8936.08

NSSC-NE 14Perkins, Jack M12 2:19.54

34.06 35.79 33.8035.89

PYPB-NE 13Iusco, David13 2:19.94

32.43 35.20 35.9636.35

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Reed M14 2:21.14

34.76 35.77 34.7035.91

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I15 2:21.40

34.56 36.70 34.3435.80

ESC-NE 17Black, Richie D16 2:21.63

34.00 35.78 35.7436.11

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R17 2:23.25

34.11 37.04 34.6737.43

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D18 2:23.53

32.54 36.57 37.5436.88

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J19 2:26.46

34.68 36.22 37.3738.19

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M20 2:26.50

34.97 37.70 35.6838.15

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D21 2:26.94

35.34 38.16 34.2539.19

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M22 2:27.17

34.84 37.34 36.0038.99

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F23 2:28.12

35.23 37.40 36.9938.50

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H24 2:30.04

36.29 38.59 36.7738.39

ESC-NE 14Pray, Logan D25 2:31.53

34.49 38.10 39.3339.61

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J26 2:33.49

36.82 38.86 38.4939.32

SEAL-ME 11Sawant, Aryan D27 2:36.28

36.42 39.33 39.1841.35

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Edward R28 2:41.53

38.83 41.74 39.0741.89

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H29 2:41.99

38.82 40.82 40.6941.66

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z30 2:42.46

38.87 41.97 39.6641.96

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q31 2:43.51

39.85 40.89 40.5642.21

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W32 2:46.24

39.89 42.43 40.3543.57

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A33 2:46.66

38.18 42.95 41.6443.89

SEAL-ME 12Funk, Peter A34 2:48.77

40.28 43.18 40.5944.72

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Sam E35 2:48.86

39.44 43.07 42.2844.07

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D36 3:02.42

42.75 47.68 43.8648.13

HAY-NE 14Lydeard, Connor J37 3:07.93

44.13 49.06 1:34.95

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W38 3:10.93

45.29 47.20

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A39 3:13.21

44.31 48.73 50.8049.37

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir40 3:20.84

44.67 50.85 1:45.32

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P41 3:49.69

49.68 1:00.90 58.501:00.61

 
Boys 11&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q1 38.35

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Jayden T2 38.77

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L*3 38.78

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R*3 38.78

SEAL-ME 11Sawant, Aryan D5 38.91

HAY-NE 14Raikman, Josh A6 40.58

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z7 41.59

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A*8 43.67

ESC-NE 12Hardie, Brooks J*8 43.67

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C10 45.06

NSSC-NE 14Arya, DJ N11 45.35

SEAL-ME 12Hutchins, Finn W12 45.77

HAY-NE 14Lydeard, Connor J13 45.86

HAY-NE 12Liu, Zemu14 46.44

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W15 46.67

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D16 46.73

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Idan S17 48.32

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D18 50.07

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J19 50.33

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M20 52.61

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R21 54.31

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S22 59.47

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc23 1:02.83

RAYS-NE 12Letizio, Alden J24 1:06.41

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir--- DQ

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 1:00.83

28.67 32.16

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P2 1:01.39

28.98 32.41

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Maxwell J3 1:03.69

29.89 33.80

ESC-NE 17Bailey, Sean F4 1:04.63

30.01 34.62

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L5 1:06.20

31.42 34.78

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J6 1:08.48

31.97 36.51

ESC-NE 17Black, Richie D7 1:09.18

33.02 36.16

ESC-NE 17Bilsbury, Andrew F8 1:10.61

33.43 37.18

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P9 1:11.31

32.86 38.45

ESC-NE 15Powers, Ryan D10 1:11.87

33.38 38.49

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M11 1:12.16

34.74 37.42

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac12 1:12.26

33.77 38.49

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M13 1:13.17

34.25 38.92

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P14 1:13.82

35.23 38.59

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H15 1:14.19

35.42 38.77

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Reed M16 1:14.55

35.36 39.19

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W17 1:14.56

34.68 39.88

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J18 1:15.08

35.58 39.50

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C19 1:15.20

35.89 39.31

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J20 1:15.36

36.01 39.35

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I21 1:15.67

35.77 39.90

YNS-NE 17Brien, Henry N22 1:16.20

35.06 41.14

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D23 1:16.42

36.30 40.12

ESC-NE 17Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A24 1:16.67

36.49 40.18

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M25 1:17.01

36.39 40.62

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R26 1:18.76

35.93 42.83

WW-NE 15Long, Declan C27 1:18.87

36.76 42.11

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J28 1:19.41

37.58 41.83

ESC-NE 14Goucher, Edward R29 1:21.24

38.13 43.11

SEAL-ME 13Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D30 1:21.63

37.82 43.81

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F31 1:21.95

39.02 42.93

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D32 1:22.65

38.57 44.08

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q33 1:23.06

39.60 43.46

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L34 1:24.71

39.52 45.19

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F35 1:25.18

40.66 44.52
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Boys 11&O 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R36 1:25.20

39.60 45.60

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R37 1:25.39

39.66 45.73

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J38 1:25.96

39.76 46.20

WW-NE 14Lubrano, Charlie R39 1:26.63

41.32 45.31

HAY-NE 14Raikman, Josh A40 1:29.18

40.92 48.26

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z41 1:29.21

41.97 47.24

ESC-NE 12Hardie, Brooks J42 1:32.60

44.62 47.98

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir43 1:34.53

44.20 50.33

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A44 1:37.19

45.30 51.89

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W45 1:38.44

46.42 52.02

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C46 1:39.90

46.15 53.75

ESC-NE 13Hinton, Caleb J47 1:41.13

45.90 55.23

SEAL-ME 12Hutchins, Finn W48 1:41.65

45.79 55.86

NSSC-NE 13Gazourian, John J49 1:46.50

49.87 56.63

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Idan S50 1:46.93

49.43 57.50

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D51 1:47.22

50.15 57.07

DHS-NE 11Goldie, Adam52 1:52.57

51.90 1:00.67

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M53 1:53.29

53.56 59.73

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J54 1:54.70

54.90 59.80

NSSC-NE 14Arya, DJ N--- DQ

47.92 53.46

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S--- DQ

55.41 1:01.35

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D--- DQ

48.23 55.70

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P1 2:14.88

30.39 34.49 35.1534.85

ESC-NE 17Bailey, Sean F2 2:22.24

31.26 36.97 37.2136.80

ESC-NE 17Allen, Evan B3 2:25.53

32.80 37.23 37.9637.54

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L4 2:26.70

32.18 37.40 38.3038.82

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z5 2:30.17

34.18 38.86 38.9038.23

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Maxwell J6 2:31.44

32.71 39.02 39.0440.67

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J7 2:31.60

32.09 37.81 40.7340.97

ESC-NE 17Tovtyn, Alex V8 2:32.42

34.15 38.78 39.6439.85

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J9 2:33.99

34.11 38.69 40.3040.89

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H10 2:37.70

36.15 40.09 39.6241.84

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M11 2:42.68

36.36 41.95 41.5342.84

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W12 2:43.23

35.32 40.79 43.9943.13

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P13 2:45.53

35.80 43.00 43.3443.39

WW-NE 17Griffin, Will O14 2:50.90

38.01 43.25 44.8744.77

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q15 2:58.40

39.57 45.92 46.3146.60

RAYS-NE 13Burns, Nathaniel J16 3:01.55

41.99 46.83 44.6048.13

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L17 3:02.17

42.87 48.39 45.0545.86

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F18 3:03.49

42.70 47.38 46.1747.24

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Sam E19 3:09.50

42.42 48.35 49.5949.14

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z20 3:10.81

42.65 49.04 48.6050.52

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R21 3:17.85

41.78 50.46 51.9653.65

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A22 3:22.71

47.93 51.44 50.6652.68

HAY-NE 12Ma, Chinling J23 3:26.56

47.44 53.29 52.7053.13

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W24 3:29.45

46.77 52.72 55.1754.79

HAY-NE 11Liu, Owen Z25 3:37.53

52.24 55.56 53.7655.97

HAY-NE 12Warby, James R26 3:47.75

50.81 57.81 59.6659.47

DHS-NE 11Goldie, Adam27 4:04.43

53.49 1:03.76 1:02.271:04.91

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P28 4:10.43

53.69 1:07.60 1:02.441:06.70

 
Boys 11&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R1 28.32

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z2 29.37

SEAL-ME 11Sawant, Aryan D3 31.24

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J4 31.60

SEAL-ME 13Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D5 31.86

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M6 31.92

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R7 32.98

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J8 33.16

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z9 34.38

HAY-NE 12Bedre, Shaurya10 34.43

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A11 35.21

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H12 35.39

RAYS-NE 13Burns, Nathaniel J13 35.57

RAYS-NE 11DeAngelis, Cam J14 35.82

ESC-NE 12Turner, Colin L15 37.19

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A16 37.50

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q17 37.76

ESC-NE 12Majmundar, Nish G18 38.55

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W19 39.08

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir20 39.09

HAY-NE 12Ma, Chinling J21 39.10

ESC-NE 11Carlone, Liam D22 41.16

HAY-NE 12Warby, James R23 44.65

RAYS-NE 11Myers, Jake M24 45.93

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior25 48.89

NSSC-NE 12Ozmen, Eren V26 49.12

HAY-NE 11Liu, Owen Z27 50.45

RAYS-NE 12Joy, Tanner P28 53.24

RAYS-NE 13Berthelotte, Alex R29 1:00.80

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D--- DQ

RAYS-NE 12Foss, Teddy S--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11McKeever, Liam E--- DQ

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 53.15

24.95 28.20

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D2 55.81

26.12 29.69

YNS-NE 17Brien, Henry N3 56.67

26.21 30.46

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac4 57.69

26.53 31.16

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D5 57.93

27.10 30.83

NSSC-NE 17McDonnell, Flynn T6 58.00

27.24 30.76

ESC-NE 17Bailey, Sean F7 58.06

25.89 32.17

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Reed M8 58.43

26.87 31.56

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M9 59.58

28.08 31.50

ESC-NE 16Bilsbury, Maxwell J10 59.73

27.64 32.09

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C11 1:00.41

27.77 32.64

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I12 1:00.90

27.88 33.02

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V13 1:00.91

28.66 32.25

ESC-NE 17Bilsbury, Andrew F14 1:02.08

27.82 34.26

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D15 1:02.35

29.35 33.00
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Boys 11&O 100 Yard Fly)

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F16 1:02.81

28.69 34.12

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P17 1:04.18

29.99 34.19

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R18 1:04.36

29.42 34.94

ESC-NE 17Tovtyn, Alex V19 1:04.43

29.79 34.64

WW-NE 15Long, Declan C20 1:04.46

29.25 35.21

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E21 1:05.33

30.31 35.02

WW-NE 17Griffin, Will O22 1:05.51

30.02 35.49

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H23 1:05.56

30.84 34.72

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M24 1:06.36

30.87 35.49

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F25 1:06.60

31.27 35.33

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J26 1:06.90

31.40 35.50

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J27 1:07.06

30.90 36.16

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J28 1:07.66

31.15 36.51

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z29 1:09.48

32.89 36.59

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D30 1:12.12

32.26 39.86

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J31 1:13.02

35.68 37.34

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J32 1:13.42

33.75 39.67

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N33 1:15.25

34.93 40.32

HAY-NE 12Bedre, Shaurya34 1:17.58

36.47 41.11

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q35 1:20.71

38.08 42.63

WW-NE 14Lubrano, Charlie R36 1:20.99

36.55 44.44

RAYS-NE 11DeAngelis, Cam J37 1:22.31

37.62 44.69

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z38 1:22.39

37.73 44.66

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A39 1:29.12

40.47 48.65

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W40 1:30.04

41.06 48.98

ESC-NE 12Majmundar, Nish G41 1:32.13

41.22 50.91

HAY-NE 12Ma, Chinling J42 1:34.14

43.62 50.52

HAY-NE 13Shakirov, Amir43 1:34.45

40.26 54.19

HAY-NE 12Warby, James R44 1:38.70

45.10 53.60

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T45 1:39.39

43.69 55.70

HAY-NE 11Liu, Owen Z--- DQ

54.62 57.14

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D1 1:59.02

26.05 30.65 31.2131.11

NSSC-NE 17Schwab, Quinn D2 2:04.71

28.03 32.40 31.8932.39

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z3 2:05.00

27.14 31.37 34.1332.36

ESC-NE 17Bailey, Sean F4 2:07.33

26.93 31.93 34.3734.10

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D5 2:08.76

28.09 32.10 34.5034.07

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F6 2:10.57

27.69 32.31 36.0434.53

ESC-NE 17Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A7 2:12.63

28.49 32.57 36.4835.09

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Reed M8 2:14.96

29.66 33.84 36.4235.04

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac9 2:16.11

28.05 33.59 37.9836.49

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D10 2:17.24

29.58 33.94 36.7436.98

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M11 2:17.37

30.18 35.43 34.2337.53

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F12 2:22.17

32.45 36.59 36.3536.78

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V13 2:22.22

31.02 36.08 36.9938.13

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H14 2:23.36

31.55 36.15 38.2437.42

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J15 2:25.40

31.78 36.12 39.4738.03

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J16 2:26.81

32.19 37.39 38.4338.80

ESC-NE 13Chang, Caden R17 2:35.00

33.26 38.91 41.2941.54

ESC-NE 14Pray, Logan D18 2:44.64

34.89 41.18 45.3243.25

RAYS-NE 11DeAngelis, Cam J19 2:58.72

36.95 46.77 46.3148.69

ESC-NE 13Erdtmann, Sam E20 3:00.20

35.73 44.32 1:40.15

HAY-NE 11Perrone, Antonio A21 3:18.05

41.45 49.42 53.7453.44

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W22 3:25.81

41.20 51.18 59.3054.13

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 18Nussbaum, Reid D1 2:01.12

26.28 31.03 28.1935.62

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z2 2:01.43

26.25 32.03 28.4834.67

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P3 2:04.88

26.73 32.75 29.4235.98

NSSC-NE 17King, Sam M4 2:08.32

27.46 32.73 29.0739.06

ESC-NE 17Bailey, Sean F5 2:08.33

26.33 32.97 29.8739.16

ESC-NE 17Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A6 2:10.76

27.78 30.96 29.2042.82

ESC-NE 15Powers, Ryan D7 2:12.10

28.23 33.80 28.9141.16

ESC-NE 15Gordon, Andrew R8 2:14.12

30.33 33.79 30.3139.69

ESC-NE 14Oliviero, Jake V9 2:14.91

29.36 32.76 31.9740.82

ESC-NE 15Steichen, Ethan E10 2:15.43

28.97 31.94 31.9942.53

ESC-NE 15Barnes, Eddie D11 2:16.89

28.62 35.51 30.9141.85

ESC-NE 17Bilsbury, Andrew F12 2:17.16

28.47 34.52 31.3642.81

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac13 2:18.09

28.69 34.38 34.4440.58

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P14 2:18.89

29.67 36.09 31.0642.07

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M15 2:19.40

29.89 37.14 31.3541.02

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H16 2:20.22

30.91 36.29 31.9141.11

WW-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C17 2:20.37

31.00 34.35 31.6143.41

ESC-NE 13Chapman, Aidan D18 2:21.15

30.78 36.27 30.9243.18

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L19 2:21.68

32.43 38.84 32.6137.80

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I20 2:22.85

28.42 36.94 33.8243.67

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M21 2:23.00

30.90 37.73 31.5142.86

WW-NE 14Nussbaum, Wilson J22 2:23.33

30.72 36.62 32.4043.59

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J23 2:24.15

31.21 36.72 33.5842.64

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J24 2:25.52

30.72 37.60 33.2044.00

ESC-NE 14Lande, Garrett J25 2:26.85

32.15 1:20.75 33.95

ESC-NE 13Belair, Dylan P26 2:26.87

31.25 37.54 33.3244.76

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M27 2:27.65

35.37 37.68 30.6743.93

PYPB-NE 13Iusco, David28 2:27.86

31.43 37.25 33.6645.52

ESC-NE 13Mortimer, Jack W29 2:28.22

31.51 36.80 33.3846.53

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F30 2:28.56

30.16 38.83 35.0744.50
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NE NSSC 11 & Over Specialty at BC - 1/7/2023 to 1/8/2023

Results
(Boys 11&O 200 Yard IM)

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J31 2:28.88

31.79 38.79 32.1746.13

ESC-NE 14Pray, Logan D32 2:29.19

32.21 37.01 32.5147.46

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D33 2:30.73

31.92 37.37 34.6546.79

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J34 2:34.63

32.65 39.49 35.2947.20

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Jayden T35 2:40.34

34.41 40.62 35.9749.34

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q36 2:41.73

39.15 40.94 35.3146.33

NSSC-NE 14Strazimiri, Lorenzo R37 2:43.04

33.69 41.45 36.8251.08

HAY-NE 11Xia, Aaron Z38 2:44.06

36.71 43.57 35.8847.90

HAY-NE 14Raikman, Josh A39 2:44.41

36.12 41.09 36.8850.32

HAY-NE 13Murray, Patrick W40 2:50.58

39.77 43.25 35.7451.82

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R41 2:50.88

41.20 43.70 37.2348.75

HAY-NE 12Snedden, Dylan W42 3:11.47

43.50 51.05 41.6455.28

HAY-NE 14Lydeard, Connor J43 3:13.14

44.70 50.14 41.9756.33

NSSC-NE 13Gazourian, John J44 3:23.72

46.86 50.17 43.191:03.50

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc--- DQ

48.56 1:06.61 1:01.881:20.20

DHS-NE 11Goldie, Adam--- DQ

56.63 1:01.97 53.431:06.35

ESC-NE 13Hinton, Caleb J--- DQ

37.67 48.06 39.9357.28

HAY-NE 12Liu, Zemu--- DQ

41.02 50.84 43.4657.21

 
Boys 11&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Fung, Dylan P1 4:28.32

27.72 33.03 34.8735.85

37.33 37.71 31.75 30.06

WW-NE 17Ng, Isaac2 4:43.70

29.83 33.89 36.4635.33

40.12 41.61 34.57 31.89

ESC-NE 16Adamonis, Ben J3 4:49.76

30.19 36.38 36.1537.58

42.67 41.37 33.04 32.38

SEAL-ME 13Scharf, Sullivan P4 4:52.81

30.81 36.84 36.3438.32

42.86 42.16 33.89 31.59

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M*5 4:54.55

30.43 36.65 38.8938.44

42.91 42.60 33.43 31.20

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L*5 4:54.55

31.91 38.14 40.6340.90

38.10 38.99 35.01 30.87

ESC-NE 16Erdtmann, Reed M7 4:54.81

30.52 34.41 38.4539.03

43.35 43.60 34.37 31.08

WW-NE 16DeMello, Jack I8 4:55.08

30.03 35.95 38.0139.82

45.34 44.80 32.58 28.55

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F9 5:08.51

30.01 37.00 39.2939.23

45.25 46.07 35.29 36.37

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J10 5:09.66

32.10 39.72 41.3140.56

42.73 44.34 35.85 33.05

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J11 5:11.23

32.76 39.52 39.5340.64

44.53 44.38 36.36 33.51

ESC-NE 13Ablondi, Jack M12 5:15.61

35.89 44.00 38.6240.26

44.88 45.49 33.74 32.73

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F13 5:16.02

34.21 39.55 38.0940.21

46.70 48.28 34.89 34.09

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D14 5:17.89

34.01 41.26 38.6240.58

44.89 48.69 36.62 33.22

SEAL-ME 11Sawant, Aryan D15 5:35.38

34.31 40.88 41.9442.53

50.70 49.89 37.89 37.24

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H16 5:46.24

37.84 48.59 41.8740.73

49.05 49.71 40.24 38.21

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J17 5:48.53

36.85 46.24 41.3143.62

51.01 51.66 39.67 38.17

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H18 6:07.18

41.29 51.16 44.5744.14

53.48 55.42 37.81 39.31

NSSC-NE 11Strazimiri, Alex R19 6:17.86

43.54 54.12 48.5745.53

50.62 51.03 41.54 42.91

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T20 6:43.46

45.30 59.57 47.8950.45

58.37 57.67 42.03 42.18

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc--- DQ

48.95 1:03.34 1:21.671:07.28

1:20.12 1:24.97 1:09.44 1:04.54


